

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3661 OF 2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. B.K. ENTERPRISES SIRMOLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13917 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3662 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3663 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3664 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3665 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3667 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3668 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3670 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3671 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3672 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3673 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3675 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2011 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

-2-

For the appearing parties :

Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sharma, adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Dr. I.B. Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week at the request of learned counsel
for the appellants.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master